Eau Claire County K-12 Top 25 Government Salaries and Estimated Pensions

Last First
Heilmann Ronald
Van De Water Daniel
Leibham Timothy
Weissenburger Frederick
Valk David
Perry William
Fahrman Gregory
O'Reilly Tim
Oldenberg David
Dimock Kristine
Criego Robyn
Erickson Michael
Franke Ann
Schulner Brian
Mahoney Kevin
Boley Delesa
Xiong Kaying
Thiel Andrew
Hill Phelps Kimberly
Erickson Chad
Golden Michelle
Mcdonough Jennifer
Grant Heather
Johnson Todd
Steffes Susan

Salary
$166,212
$112,471
$112,471
$112,471
$106,306
$105,000
$102,630
$99,106
$98,583
$98,583
$98,583
$96,544
$94,181
$90,261
$89,977
$89,977
$89,977
$89,453
$89,453
$89,453
$89,453
$87,612
$87,090
$87,090
$87,090

Fringe
Benefits

$54,549
$44,143
$49,173
$47,928
$47,586
$43,750
$43,624
$29,427
$49,735
$19,071
$28,112
$42,809
$37,346
$41,542
$40,732
$36,689
$18,311
$40,352
$41,716
$40,297
$40,305
$36,241
$39,857
$39,873
$36,072

Estimated Pension +
Soc. Sec.*

$142,348
$104,730
$104,730
$104,730
$99,958
$98,906
$96,999
$94,162
$93,741
$93,741
$93,741
$92,099
$90,197
$87,042
$86,813
$86,813
$86,813
$86,391
$86,391
$86,391
$86,391
$84,909
$84,489
$84,489
$84,489

*Total Pension Payout uses IRS Life Expectancy Tables at age 65 (21 years).

Pension Estimate Assumptions:

1. Assumes employee retires in 1 year and this salary would be 2nd to last salary.

2. Assumes employee works 41 years or more and retires at age 65 and pension = 70%

3. Plus Social Security assuming 4% annual salary increases over last 35 years.

Estimated Total
Pension Payout*

$2,989,316
$2,199,324
$2,199,324
$2,199,324
$2,099,112
$2,077,034
$2,036,970
$1,977,396
$1,968,555
$1,968,555
$1,968,555
$1,934,086
$1,894,139
$1,827,872
$1,823,071
$1,823,071
$1,823,071
$1,814,212
$1,814,212
$1,814,212
$1,814,212
$1,783,090
$1,774,266
$1,774,266
$1,774,266

District
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Augusta Sch Dist
Altoona Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Fall Creek Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist
Eau Claire Area Sch Dist



